
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          13-04-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0308 * 
* Diest                    * 142 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 52  210526 BE2062778-22 10.26340 1806.0566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem     1  5  4  207662 BE2103725-18 10.26270 1783.2718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem     1  5  3       2 BE2017011-19 10.26300 1782.5064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  7  219257 BE5062348-22 10.35277 1747.6015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 38       2 BE2018558-23 10.30420 1744.2088      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  2       3 BE2120116-21 10.31010 1739.6447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 48       4 BE2125450-20 10.31160 1736.0583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  1       5 BE2120183-21 10.31230 1734.3897      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 22 14  216694 BE2088727-22 10.35120 1730.7827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  4       2 BE5060536-20 10.36457 1729.6791      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  5  210134 BE2018712-19 10.31320 1729.0236      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  4       2 BE2042438-22 10.31400 1727.1288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 43       6 BE2062711-22 10.32010 1725.3872      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 13       7 BE2018625-23 10.32220 1720.4522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 47       8 BE2018642-23 10.32220 1720.4522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 16 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 21       9 BE2125512-20 10.32320 1718.1121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 16 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 30      10 BE2018514-23 10.32320 1718.1121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 18 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 35      11 BE2125421-20 10.32350 1717.4113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 34      12 BE2018545-23 10.32360 1717.1778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  5      13 BE2125431-20 10.32400 1716.2446      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 25      14 BE2018645-23 10.32430 1715.5453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  6      15 BE2018591-23 10.32470 1714.6138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 37      16 BE2125530-20 10.32480 1714.3811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  6       3 BE2042437-22 10.32360 1713.9804      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  2       3 BE5062324-22 10.37597 1713.0122      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 22  5  209518 BE2115785-21 10.32320 1709.8857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 12      17 BE2062808-22 10.33150 1708.1217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 22  3       2 BE2035016-23 10.33010 1703.1676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 22  1       3 BE2040110-22 10.33030 1702.7062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  4      18 BE2059930-22 10.34090 1695.7390      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 11      19 BE2062730-22 10.34120 1695.0564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  5       4 BE5049007-21 10.39237 1694.4781      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  6       5 BE5031824-23 10.39247 1694.2599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          13-04-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0308 * 
* Diest                    * 142 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 29      20 BE2018534-23 10.34180 1693.6927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 22 12       4 BE2035021-23 10.33470 1692.6188      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 40      21 BE2120138-21 10.34240 1692.3312      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 16      22 BE2018650-23 10.34350 1689.8408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  8      23 BE2018621-23 10.34450 1687.5832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  7      24 BE2018630-23 10.34470 1687.1324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 22 21       5 BE2035053-23 10.34140 1686.4878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14 10       6 BE5031819-23 10.40077 1684.9290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 14  3       7 BE5031804-23 10.40157 1683.2043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  7       4 BE2042441-22 10.35020 1680.6238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  2       5 BE2018707-19 10.35080 1679.2808      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52  3      25 BE2062728-22 10.35290 1677.7208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  5  1  210750 BE2034007-23 10.35510 1674.6126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 26      26 BE2018603-23 10.35430 1674.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 52 20      27 BE2018503-23 10.36060 1669.5163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          13-04-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0308 * 
* Diest                    * 80 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 21  210526 BE2018558-23 10.30420 1744.2088      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  4       2 BE2018625-23 10.32220 1720.4522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  2 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 24       3 BE2018642-23 10.32220 1720.4522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 15       4 BE2018514-23 10.32320 1718.1121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 19       5 BE2018545-23 10.32360 1717.1778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 11       6 BE2018645-23 10.32430 1715.5453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  1       7 BE2018591-23 10.32470 1714.6138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  1  209518 BE2035016-23 10.33010 1703.1676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 10  3  219257 BE5031824-23 10.39247 1694.2599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 14       8 BE2018534-23 10.34180 1693.6927      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  8       2 BE2035021-23 10.33470 1692.6188      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  6       9 BE2018650-23 10.34350 1689.8408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  3      10 BE2018621-23 10.34450 1687.5832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  2      11 BE2018630-23 10.34470 1687.1324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 15       3 BE2035053-23 10.34140 1686.4878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 10  6       2 BE5031819-23 10.40077 1684.9290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 10  2       3 BE5031804-23 10.40157 1683.2043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  5  1  210750 BE2034007-23 10.35510 1674.6126      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 12      12 BE2018603-23 10.35430 1674.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  8      13 BE2018503-23 10.36060 1669.5163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 26      14 BE2018539-23 10.36290 1664.4565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 16  3  216694 BE2027259-23 10.40140 1663.8905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  4       4 BE2035001-23 10.35590 1663.0613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  5       5 BE2030633-23 10.36000 1662.8413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 16 11       2 BE2027192-23 10.40270 1661.1269      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26 22      15 BE2018547-23 10.36580 1658.1202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 26  7      16 BE2018555-23 10.37020 1657.2501      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


